ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 926.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 111.12

Grand Total 1037.00

Rupees : One Thousand Thirty Seven Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI VILLAPURAM (MDUV)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533028804 VALUE 56120.00

E-Waybill No 531828843811

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :